CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: CA1350861060
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Price
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.45% (0.15)

CA1350861060
GOOS

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

433 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.50 USD (100)
10.68 USD (100)
10.40 USD
10.60 USD
10.40 USD
10.35 USD
10.504316 USD
576,087
6,051,698.59
6,763
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1350861060&ID_NOTATION=183223469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1762f88b62d7a2e8c645cfffd2ee3d79c02b3f51c536113d20c9852aa733167e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30a11ac8923c46a35&time=1726377225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7202335e9b3b433ba08f2747ad4c13a152b2130b115b21ffcd179e605536aa88&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=678bcb24a66ed1cba&time=1726377225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df831fd3f81d20ecef1ef577b6b76bf2ca99d20cf4cb041dbd7163b003c89774&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b0b37e5256ef3e88&time=1726377225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77f3098130e0ced8673f5c6fe68b81e428dc11a8eb1eb5f0e827b01cfe6eab55&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a36080a70a1e31c27&time=1726377225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd92b1d72133b1be98b0c484bd51218f0a55198e22dc8457471683ad113b66d6&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c80f8452451c95df&time=1726377225&tool=RSC

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
10.50 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.45% (0.15)

CA1350861060
GOOS

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

433 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 10.68 USD (100)
Open 10.40 USD
High 10.60 USD
Low 10.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 10.35 USD
VWAP 10.504316 USD
Volume (pcs) 576,087
Trading volume 6,051,698.59
Number of trades 6,763
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.33% -30.78% -72.71%
Perf (abs.) -2.68 -4.67 -27.98
Beta - - -
Volatility 44.83 47.64 55.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 9.474 EUR
13

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 14.23 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 9.434 EUR
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 10.50 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 9.304 EUR

All listings for CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

2.65

0.00

6.05

0.00

10.34 USD (563,140)
10.87 USD (645,464)
12.05 USD (733,898)
12.15 USD (1,078,629)
14.75 USD (2024/06/04)

9.97 USD (2024/09/10)
15.90 USD (2023/09/19)

9.80 USD (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades

2

1,382

6,763
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=183223469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184346339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183440331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183440331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184722083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185446968

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2021/02/
05

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

17:25 55.9944 CAD 0.01

21:39 9.408 EUR  0.00

08:10 9.286 EUR  0.00

20:22 9.496 EUR  0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183676837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302203

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@) CANADA GOOSE

Contact Details
CANADA GOOSE HLDGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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